Position

Captain
Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Captain
Firefighter
Reserve
Volunteer
Reserve
Aa
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Volunteer
Volunteer
Reserve

Chief

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District
Pioneer Fire Protection District

Pioneer Fire Protection District

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$119,464

$97,491
$81,933
$69,629
$47,306
$44,475
$35,611
$15,460
$13,579
$9,992
$9,962
$9,435
$6,480
$4,792
$3,370
$2,840
$2,260
$1,990
$1,860
$1,700
$1,620
$1,500
$960
$780
$730
$553
$120
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,665
$11,665
$11,665
$11,665
$11,665
$11,665
$11,665
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$19,800



