Position Ot	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$119,464	\$11,665
Captain		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$97,491	\$11,665
Firefighter		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$81,933	\$11,665
Firefighter		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$69,629	\$11,665
Firefighter		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$47,306	\$11,665
Captain		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$44,475	\$11,665
Firefighter		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$35,611	\$11,665
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15,460	\$0
Volunteer		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$13,579	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,992	\$0
Aa		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,962	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,435	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$6,480	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,792	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,370	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,840	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,260	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,990	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,860	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,700	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,620	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,500	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$960	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$780	\$0
Volunteer		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$730	\$0
Volunteer		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$553	\$0
Reserve		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$120	\$0
Chief		Pioneer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$19,800